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THE CYM HUNTING SCHEDULE

LOCATION HUNTING DATE
Jan Feb Mrz Apr SUM

sr
MO 3 5 3 1 12

Columbia, 18712 1 1
Columbia, 59931 1 1
Independence, 54097 1 1
Independence, 56673 1 1
Jefferson City, 76240 1 1
Kansas City, 29128 1 1
Springfield, 53671 1 1
Springfield,85301 1 1
Springfield, 87976 1 1
Springfield, 90293 1 1
Springfield, 94012 1 1
Springfield,96921 1 1

MI 3 2 3 2 10
Detroit, 95885 1 1
Grand Rapids, 25733 1 1
Lansing, 29100 1 1
Lansing, 57563 1 1
Sterling Heights, 25135 1 1
Sterling Heights, 35498 1 1
Sterling Heights, 83063 1 1
Warren, 27689 1 1
Warren, 36934 1 1
Warren, 42758 1 1

AK 1 3 3 1 8
Anchorage, 99500 1 1
Anchorage, 99543 1 1
Anchorage, 99886 1 1
Anchorage, 99929 1 1
Fairbanks, 99722 1 1
Juneau, 99766 1 1
Ketchikan, 99779 1 1
Ketchikan, 99884 1 1

AK 1 1 2
Anchorage , 99835 1 1
College, 99829 1 1

AL 4 3 5 1 13
Mobile, 35309 1 1
Mobile, 35654 1 1
Mobile, 35858 1 1
Montgomery, 35814 1 1
Montgomery, 36218 1 1
Montgomery, 36693 1 1
Montgomery, 36963 1 1
Tuscaloosa, 35042 1 1
Tuscaloosa, 35500 1 1
Tuscaloosa, 35577 1 1
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Tuscaloosa, 36209 1 1
Tuscaloosa, 36276 1 1
Tuscaloosa, 36955 1 1

AL 2 2 4
Mobile, 35878 1 1
Mobile, 36185 1 1
Mobile, 36772 1 1
Tuscaloosa ,35808 1 1

AR 8 4 3 4 19
Fayetteville, 71470 1 1
Fayetteville, 72001 1 1
Fayetteville, 72191 1 1
Fayetteville, 72591 1 1
Fayetteville, 72792 1 1
Fayetteville, 72794 1 1
Fort Smith, 71494 1 1
Fort Smith, 72467 1 1
Jonesboro, 72715 1 1
Jonesboro, 72728 1 1
Jonesboro, 72883 1 1
Little Rock, 71035 1 1
Little Rock, 71240 1 1
Little Rock, 71708 1 1
Little Rock, 71821 1 1
Springdale, 71560 1 1
Springdale, 72351 1 1
Springdate. 72824 1 1
Springdale, 72924 1 1

AR 2 1 3
Fayetteville , 72805 1 1
Fort Smith , 71254 1 1
Fort Smith , 71344 1 1

Al. 3 5 1 2 11
Chandler, 85173 1 1
Chandler, 85903 1 1
Chandler, 86207 1 1
Chandler, 86577 1 1
Mesa, 85335 1 1
Mesa, 85469 1 1
Mesa, 86553 1 1
Phoenix, 85886 1 1
Phoenix, 86501 1 1
Tucson, 85355 1 1
Tucson, 85518 1 1

Al. 1 3 4
Chandler , 85636 .1 1
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Phoenix, 86086 1 1
Phoenix , 86290 1 1
Tueson, 86245 1 1

CA 4 4 5 1 14
Fresno, 91187 1 1
Fresno, 93689 1 1
Sacramento, 91631 1 1
Saeramento, 93657 1 1
Saeramento, 95453 1 1
San Diego, 90501 1 1
San Diego, 91078 1 1
San Diego, 92758 1 1
San Diego, 93434 1 1
San Diego, 93488 1 1
San Franciseo, 94828 1 1
San Franeiseo, 95388 1 1
San Jose, 90189 1 1
San Jose, 91506 1 1

CO 3 2 1 3 9
Aurora, 47519 1 1
Aurora, 47884 1 1
Denver, 21700 1 1
Denver, 24513 1 1
Denver, 49239 1 1
Denver, 61003 1 1
Lakewood, 28948 1 1
Lakewood, 78595 1 1
Lakewood,88893 1 1

CO 2 1 3
Colorado Springs , 68631 1 1
Colorado Springs , 90402 1 1
Lakewood , 81095 1 1

CT 1 3 2 6
Bridgeport, 28648 1 1
Bridgeport, 38566 1 1
Hartford,18648 1 1
Hartford, 25497 1 1
Hartford,66923 1 1
Stamford, 74705 1 1

DE 3 2 4 4 13
Bear, 53788 1 1

Bear, 82153 1 1
Bear, 88728 1 1
Dover, 58943 1 1
Dover, 90612 1 1
Newark, 40488 1 1
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Newark, 44608 1 1
Newark, 75183 1 1
Newark, 89095 1 1
Newark, 92987 1 1
Pike Creek, 26958 1 1
Pike Creek, 58599 1 1
Wilmington, 56384 1 1

DE 1 1 3 5
Bear, 69590 1 1
Bear,97251 1 1
Newark , 95354 1 1
Pike Creek, 46903 1 1
Pike Creek, 62891 1 1

FL 3 3 2 2 10
Jacksonville,' 22340 1 1
Jacksonville, 76671 1 1
Jacksonville, 81027 1 1
Jacksonville, 92124 1 1
St. Petersburg, 28838 1 1
St. Petersburg, 56726 1 1
Tallahassee, 32507 1 1
Tarnpa, 35246 1 1
Tampa, 50990 1 1
Tampa, 73985 1 1

FL 1 1 1 1 4
Jacksonville , 15393 1 1
Orlando , 22384 1 1
Tallahassee , 37192 1 1
Tallahassee,40360 1 1

GA 3 2 2 3 10
Athens, 51391 1 1
Atlanta, 11601 1 1
Augusta, 69228 1 1
Columbus, 28779 1 1
Columbus, 64356 1 1
Georgia, 14317 1 1
Georgla, 16609 1 1
Georgia, 40747 1 1
Savannah,30022 1 1
Savannah, 62926 1 1

GA 2 2

Georgia ,90373 1 1
Savannah , 82231 1 1

HI '4 3 5 12
-,,~~~~

Hilo,41198 1 1

Confidential Planning



, -

i

2021 Page 5 of 15 Pages

THE CYM HUNTING SCHEDULE

LOCATION HUNTING DATE
Jan Feb Mrz Apr SUM

ST
Hilo, 49502 1 1
Hilo, 55617 1 1
Hilo, 89125 1 1
Honolulu, 19389 1 1
Honolulu, 75490 1 1
Honolulu, 88945 1 1
Kailua, 33350 1 1
Kailua, 96254 1 1
Kaneohe, 20635 1 1
Kaneohe, 36236 1 1
Kapolei, 26191 1 1

HI 1 2 3
Hilo , 85507 1 1
Kailua ,39014 1 1
Kailua,80566 1 1

IA 1 5 2 2 10
Davenport, 80903 1 1
Davenport, 98000 1 1
Des Moines, 23057 1 1
Des Moines, 71405 1 1
Des Moines, 81883 1 1
Des Moines, 92640 1 1
lowa City, 36789 1 1
lowa City, 43902 1 1
lowa City, 51821 1 1
lowa City, 69830 1 1

IA 1 1 1 3
Cedar Rapids , 27951 1 1
Davenport , 27986 1 1
Des Moines , 16842 1 1

ID 8 5 3 6 22
Boise, 34806 1 1
Boise, 47978 1 1
Boise, 80808 1 1
Boise, 85861 1 1
Idaho Falls, 42158 1 1
Idaho Falls, 42221 1 1
Meridian, 36238 1 1
Meridian, 59664 1 1
Meridian, 95023 1 1
Nampa, 10774 1 1
Nampa, 32675 1 1
Nampa, 33939 1 1
Nampa, 57995 1 1
Nampa, 72968 1 1

Nampa, 81639 1 1
Nampa, 88570 1 1
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Pocatello, 31223 1 1
Pocatello, 48311 1 1
Pocatello, 54578 1 1
Pocatello, 66819 1 1
Pocatello, 66893 1 1

Pocatello, 91351 1 1

ID 1 2 3
Boise, 36498 1 1
Boise, 86678 1 1
Nampa , 14294 1 1

IL 3 2 4 2 11
Aurora, 12095 1 1
Aurora, 15634 1 1
Aurora, 19047 1 1
Aurora, 53077 1 1
Joüet, 68800 1 1
Naperville, 53598 1 1
Naperville, 93929 1 1
Rockford,20255 1 1
Rockford, 93844 1 1
Springfield,45901 1 1
Springfield,47989 1 1

IL 1 2 2 5
Aurora, 20758 1 1
Joliet , 72304 1 1

" '

Joliet , 75755 1 1
Naperville , 49873 1 1
Springfield , 87395 1 1

IN 2 2 3 7
.m~"~, __ ""N~~_~~~

Evansville, 36677 1 1
Fort Wayne, 46028 1 1
Fort Wayne, 59450 1 1
Gary, 72506 1 1
Gary, 73575 1 1
South Bend, 44816 1 1
South Bend, 72438 1 1

IN 1 1 2
Evansville , 46916 1 1
Fort Wayne , 63553 1 1

KS 4 2 2 8
Kansas City, 93449 1 1
Olathe, 17559 1 1
Olathe, 55832 1 1
Overland Park, 45672 1 1

Overland Park, 47508 1 1
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Topeka, 75876 1 1
Topeka, 77368 1 1
Wichita, 33219 1 1

KS 1 1
Kansas City, 78611 1 1

KY 1 1 4 6
Covington, 40532 1 1
Covington, 59432 1 1
Frankfort, 35829 1 1
t.exington, 29778 1 1
Louisville, 37517 1 1
Owensboro, 55511 1 1

KY 1 1 1 1 4
Bowling Green, 35495 1 1
Frankfort , 90290 1 1
Lexington , 73250 1 1
Owensboro , 12094 1 1

LA 7 1 5 2 15
Baton Rouge, 42288 1 1
Baton Rouge, 46758 1 1
Baton Rouge, 72143 1 1
Baton Rouge, 79518 1 1
Lafayette, 18747 1 1
Lafayette, 32622 1 1
Lafayette, 56937 1 1
Lafayette, 69455 1 1
Lafayette, 88259 1 1
Metairie, 88046 1 1
New Orleans, 53952 1 1
New Orleans, 68929 1 1
New Orleans, 73741 1 1
Shreveport, 17504 1 1
Shreveport, 20092 1 1

LA 1 1 2
Lafayette , 15456 1 1
Lafayette , 21777 1 1

MA 2 3 1 3 9
Boston, 77923 1 1

Cambridge, 68354 1 1
Lowell, 15071 1 1

Springfield,12651 1 1

Springfield, 70021 1 1

Worcester, 14125 1 1

Worcester, 37532 1 1

Worcester, 64798 1 1
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Worcester, 90208 1 1

MA 1 1 1 3
Cambridge , 69304 1 1

Springfield , 52695 1 1
Worcester , 16641 1 1

MD 2 1 6 4 13------
Annapolis, 22129 1 1
Annapolis, 53864 1 1
Baltimore, 11014 1 1
Baltimore, 20734 1 1
Baltimore, 22095 1 1
Baltimore, 53184 1 1
Columbia, 39731 1 1
Columbia, 71130 1 1
Frederick, 35018 1 1
Frederick, 77708 1 1
Frederick, 96998 1 1
Rockville, 31413 1 1
Rockville, 45411 1 1

MD 1 1 2
Annapolis , 63999 1 1
Baltimore, 26167 1 1

ME 4 3 3 4 14
Auburn, 21025 1 1
Auburn, 79504 1 1
Augusts, 48037 1 1
Augusts, 55880 1 1
Augusts, 92088 1 1
Bangor, 29349 1 1
Bangor, 56508 1 1
Bangor. 63177 1 1
Banger, 80196 1 1
Lewiston, 67492 1 1
Portland, 15743 1 1
Portland, 64106 1 1
Portland, 87492 1 1
South Portland, 56794 1 1

MI 1 1 2
Lansing, 57593 1 1

Warren , 56634 1 1

MN 1 5 5 3 14
Bloomington, 27740 1 1
Bloomington, 92418 1 1

Duluth, 67754 1 1

Duluth, 96281 1 1
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LOCATION HUNTING DATE
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Minneapolis, 17195 1 1
Minneapolis, 51798 1 1
Minneapolis, 62136 1 1
Minneapolis, 87503 1 1
Rochester, 32265 1 1
Rochester, 84981 1 1
Rochester, 99879 1 1
Saint Paul, 23509 1 1
Saint Paul, 52178 1 1
Saint Paul, 65091 1 1

MN 1 1 2
Bloomington ,99712 1 1
Duluth , 60817 1 1

MO 1 1
Springfield , 60443 1 1

MS 4 5 2 1 12
Biloxi, 14071 1 1
Biloxi, 88031 1 1
Gulfport, 82258 1 1
Gulfport, 97026 1 1
Hattiesburg, 34743 1 1
Jackson, 31814 1 1
Jackson, 92181 1 1
Southaven, 44037 1 1
Southaven, 68587 1 1
Southaven, 80431 1 1
Southaven, 98599 1 1
Southaven, 98626 1 1

MS 1 1
Jackson ,47606 1 1

MT 3 3 6 4 16
Billings, 77320 1 1
Billings, 83113 1 1
Billings, 87498 1 1
Bozeman, 41362 1 1
Bozeman, 50910 1 1
Bozeman, 68335 1 1
Bozeman, 72603 1 1
Bozeman, 79722 1 1
Butte,14925 1 1

Butte, 75134 1 1

Great Falls, 22927 1 1

Great Falls, 73726 1 1

Great Falls, 91165 1 1

Helena, 53226 1 1

Helena, 67430 1 1
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Missoula, 65320 1 1

NE 3 4 3 10
Bellevue, 20809 1 1

Grand Island, 44465 1 1

Kearney, 16426 1 1
Kearney, 35426 1 1
Kearney, 54022 1 1
Kearney, 63384 1 1

Kearney, 81037 1 1
Lincoln, 41753 1 1
Lincoln, 92107 1 1
Omaha, 83361 1 1

NE 3 1 2 6
Bellevue, 78217 1 1
Grand Island ,39148 1 1
Kearney , 53616 1

70

1
Lincoln ,29312 1 1

Lincoln ,34981 1 1

Oma ha , 42532 1 1

NV 2 4 1 6 13

Carson City, 13545 1 1

Carson City, 77468 1 1

Carson City, 88941 1 1
Henderson, 10881 1 1
Henderson, 35103 1 1
Henderson, 47406 1 1
Las Vegas, 31327 1 1
Las Vegas, 59043 1 1
Las Vegas, 85326 1 1
North Las Vegas, 98138 1 1
Paradise, 70212 1 1
Paradise, 76951 1 1
Reno,59355 1 1

NV 1 1 2
Carson City, 88366 1 1
North Las Vegas , 40314 1 1

OH 3 3 2 2 10
Akron, 23671 1 1
Akron, 27245 1 1

Akron, 29574 1 1

Cincinnati, 22250 1 1

Cleveland, 61012 1 1

Cleveland, 96969 1 1

Columbus, 89620 1 1

Columbus, 90373 1 1

Columbus, 91210 1 1
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Toledo, 13775 1 1

OH 2 2
Cincinnati , 42726 1 1
Cleveland , 14880 1 1

OK 6 4 2 12
Broken Arrow, 16174 1 1
Broken Arrow, 68676 1 1
Broken Arrow, 83920 1 1
Lawton, 74886 1 1
Lawton, 82008 1 1
Lawton, 96805 1 1
Norman, 38407 1 1
Norn:an, 69068 1 1
Oklahoma City, 36648 1 1
Oklahoma City, 88499 1 1
Tulsa, 44985 1 1
Tulsa, 82100 1 1

OK 1 1 1 3
Lawton , 47764 1 1
Oklahoma City, 19844 1 1
Oklahoma City, 47623 1 1

OR 5 8 3 2 18
Eugene, 16941 1 1
Eugene, 55363 1 1
Eugene,62624 1 1
Eugene, 72276 1 1
Eugene, 97765 1 1
Gresham, 10619 1 1
Gresham, 39664 1 1
Gresham, 84414 1 1
Gresham, 87148 1 1
Gresham, 88162 1 1
Hillsboro, 17419 1 1
Hillsboro, 60975 1 1
Portland, 49405 1 1
Portland, 72953 1 1
Portland, 95803 1 1
Salem, 31377 1 1
Salem, 64866 1 1

Salem, 74169 1 1

OR 1 2 3 6
Eugene , 80929 1
Hillsboro , 34238 1 1

Hillsboro, 77479 1 1

Portland , 17638 1 1

Salem , 71083 1 1
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Salem , 83849 1 1

PA 5 3 4 2 14

Allentown, 18325 1 1
Harrisburg, 34740 1 1
Harrisburg, 46357 1 1
Harrisburg, 48045 1 1
Harrisburg, 49076 1 1
Philadelphia, 58976 1 1
Philadelphia, 59004 1 1
Philadelphia, 63102 1 1
Philadelphia, 63396 1 1
Philadelphia, 87485 1 1
Pittsburgh, 42679 1 1
Pittsburgh, 56351 1 1
Reading, 67487 1 1
Reading, 73716 1 1

PA 1 1 2
Allentown , 45612 1 1
Harrisburg, 27177 1 1

TN 3 3 4 2 12
Chattanooga, 22216 1 1

Chattanooga, 34812 1 1

Chattanooga, 53915 1 1
Chattanooga, 99722 1 1
Clarksville, 22391 1 1
Clarksville, 40347 1 1
Knoxville, 26776 1 1
Knoxville, 82276 1 1
Knoxville, 92236 1 1
Nashville, 44854 1 1
Nashville, 71190 1 1
Nashville, 76413 1 1

TN 1 1 1 3
Chattanooga , 36183 1 1
Clarksville , 10509 1 1
Knoxville , 56963 1 1

TX 3 3 4 3 13
Austin, 29492 1 1
Austin. 38521 1 1
Austin, 52715 1 1

Austin, 85623 1 1

Dallas, 11029 1 1
Fort Worth, 32662 1 1
Fort Worth, 38017 1 1
Fort Worth, 51145 1 1
Fort Worth, 57805 1 1
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Fort Worth, 86291 1 1
Houston, 82449 1 1
San Antonio, 35729 1 1
San Antonio, 71000 1 1

TX 1 1 2
San Antonio , 37564 1 1
San Antonio, 89903 1 1

UT 4 2 5 2 13
Provo, 18172 1 1
Provo, 80380 1 1
Salt Lake City, 71707 1 1
Sandy, 24141 1 1
Sandy, 25099 1 1
Sandy, 48137 1 1
Sandy, 48766 1 1
Sandy, 49076 1 1
Sandy, 97639 1 1
West Jordan, 42126 1 1
West Jordan, 72023 1 1
West Jordan, 98411 1 1
West Valley City, 74761 1 1

UT 1 1
Provo ,43183 1 1

VA 3 4 4 1 12
Chesapeake, 14562 1 1
Chesapeake, 34186 1 1
Chesapeake,69802 1 1
Chesapeake,86905 1 1
Newport News, 17959 1 1
Norfolk, 14680 1 1
Norfolk, 26461 1 1
Norfolk, 43055 1 1
Richmond,32038 1 1
Richmond, 34194 1 1
Virginia Beach, 29169 1 1
Virginia Beach, 52395 1 1

VA 1 1 1 3
Chesapeake, 58693 1 1

Chesapeake,95215 1 1
Virginia Beach , 50195 1 1

VT 3 4 4 5 16

Burlington, 74284 1 1

Colchester, 44917 1 1

Colchester, 58614 1 1

Colchester, 67699 1 1
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Colchester, 98224 1
Essex, 20058 1 1
Essex, 87638 1 1
Essex, 99995 1 1
Montpelier, 13566 1 1
Montpelier, 38368 1 1
Montpelier, 57547 1 1
South Burlington, 17608 1 1
South Burlington, 44435 1 1
South Burlington, 64313 1 1
South Burlington, 84969 1 1
South Burlington, 91268 1 1

VT 2 2
Montpelier, 14410 1 1
Rutland ,91404 1 1

WA 5 4 2 3 14
Olympia, 31473 1 1
Olympia, 52862 1 1
Olympia, 64532 1 1
Olympia, 92275 1 1
Seattle, 30463 1 1
Seattle, 45999 1 1
Seattle, 71899 1 1
Seattle, 74383 1 1
Seattle, 79521 1 1
Spokane, 35353 1 1
Spokane, 66115 1 1
Spokane, 99297 1 1
Tacoma, 69973 1 1
Vancouver, 57937 1 1

WA 2 3
1 1

Bellevue, 17713 1 1
Seattle , 90932 1 1
Spokane , 85094 1 1
Spokane , 87086 1 1

WI 2 5 3 2 12
Green Bay, 61504 1 1
Kenosha, 22012 1 1
Kenosha, 97883 1 1
Madison, 33768 1 1
Madison, 46905 1 1
Milwaukee, 34492 1 1
Milwaukee, 51489 1 1
Milwaukee, 66687 1 1
Milwaukee, 80004 1 1
Milwaukee, 82563 1 1
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Racine, 18601 1
Racine, 70009 1

WI 1
1 1

Racine, 17397 1 1

WY 6 2 1
1

Cheyenne, 53540 1 1
Cheyenne, 68701 1 1
Gi11ette , 55878 1 1
Gillette, 68590 1 1
Gillette, 70590 1 1
Gi11ette , 95279 1 1
Laramie, 47033 1 1
Laramie, 68923 1 1
Laramie, 83836 1 1
Rock Springs, 92623 1 1
Wyoming, 17778 1 1
Wyoming, 36220 1 1
Wyoming, 48005 1 1
Wyoming, 90687 1 1

5~.~·
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surname name birthday blood loc st Inmateld capture
Charles Riley C. 2013-04-08 A Anchorage, 99500 AK 16400102-1031 Apr21
Wolf Salvador 05-22-2010 0 Anchorage, 99543 AK 16700101-9939 Mrz 21
Orr Kuame X. 06-21-2011 AB+ Fairbanks, 99722 AK 16430622-0320 Mrz 21
Pate Valentine 2013-03-03 A Juneau, 99766 AK 16341201-3900 Jan 21
Petersen Odessa 2013-05-03 A+ Ketchikan, 99779 AK 16700629-9767 Feb 21
Mckenzie Fletcher 2015-03-06 AB Ketchikan, 99884 AK 16960319-6727 Feb 21
Collier Arden 10-19-2014 A+ Anchorage, 99886 AK 16330918-5829 Feb 21
Lara Hamish E. 2014-12-11 AB+ Anchorage, 99929 AK 16700804-9608 Mrz 21
Fox Paki 08-21-2013 A+ College, 99829 AK 16420811-0371 Apr21
Walton Quail K. 2015-10-06 AB+ Anchorage, 99835 AK 16740409-0297 Feb 21
Lott Murphy 09-25-2013 A- Tuscaloosa, 35042 AL 16970225-1480 Feb 21
Sherman Lucas 12-30-2010 AB+ Mobile, 35309 AL 16420618-9419 Jan 21
Blankenship Aidan L. 2010-01-10 AB- Tuscaloosa, 35500 AL 16160128-7327 Feb 21
Walls PakiU. 12-31-2015 A Tuscaloosa, 35577 AL 16550204-1436 Jan 21
Rios Christopher 02-27-2010 A+ Mobile, 35654 AL 16300127-1208 Mrz 21
Bell Charity 2010-03-02 AB+ Montgomery, 35814 AL 16271123-8978 Mrz 21
Reese Brittany 03-24-2010 AB- Mobile, 35858 AL 16560127-1009 Jan 21
Harper Bradley H. 09-18-2013 A- Tuscaloosa, 36209 AL 16640322-4238 Mrz 21
Page Isaiah S. 02-16-2014 AB Montgomery, 36218 AL 16880722-8278 Jan 21
Valentine Keith S. 06-30-2013 AB Tuscaloosa, 36276 AL 16350606-4553 Apr21
Nash Haley J. 02-14-2010 AB Montgomery, 36693 AL 16531014-6948 Feb 21
Vang Alisa t: 2010-07-02 A- Tuscaloosa, 36955 AL 16800301-7855 Mrz 21
Stanton BasilW. 2011-02-12 AB+ Montgomery, 36963 AL 16310317-1611 Mrz 21
Holt Robert P. 2015-06-10 A Tuscaloosa , 35808 AL 16870226-9005 Feb 21
Collier Channing 2013-12-01 A+ Mobile, 35878 AL 16891003-0116 Feb 21
Gilliam Stuart N. 09-30-2015 A- Mobile, 36185 AL 16110815-2784 Jan 21
Larson Blossom 2013-11-12 0 Mobile, 36772 AL 16000622-0834 Jan 21
Carney Deacon Q. 2014-11-01 A Little Rock, 71035 AR 16880524-1877 Jan 21
Hatfield Ciara I. 2015-05-05 A- Little Rock, 71240 AR 16210412-9636 Feb 21
Odonnell Brianna 2015-11-03 AB+ Fayetteville, 71470 AR 16790910-6903 Feb 21
Calhoun Carson 12-17-2011 AB Fort Smith, 71494 AR 16590408-9231 Apr 21
Spencer Kirsten A. 2012-05-07 AB Springdale, 71560 AR 16830303-5714 Mrz 21
Gross Evelyn J. 2012-10-11 AB- Little Rock, 71708 AR 16521115-2771 Apr21
Durham Lester 2013-05-02 A+ Little Rock, 71821 AR 16720210-3201 Mrz 21
Weiss Raja K. 06-14-2010 A+ Fayetteville, 72001 AR 16880427-7492 Feb 21
Baldwin Nadine E. 07-15-2010 AB+ Fayetteville, 72191 AR 16190409-2333 Jan 21
Snider Kelsey 12-26-2015 AB- Springdale, 72351 AR 16430111-5384 Mrz 21
Wilcox Evangeline K. 2013-08-04 AB- Fort Smith, 72467 AR 16940820-2001 Apr 21
Seilers Nicole 12-14-2013 AB+ Fayetteville, 72591 AR 16021127-3784 Jan 21
Pope Noelani 11-14-2012 AB+ Jonesboro, 72715 AR 16520108-1642 Jan 21
Hoover Nathan X. 03-19-2012 AB Jonesboro, 72728 AR 16780223-1741 Jan 21
Hodge Jackson 5. 2012-03-03 AB Fayetteville, 72792 AR 16110111-0839 Feb 21
Ortega Ulla V. 11-13-2013 AB- Fayetteville, 72794 AR 16780717-4177 Apr 21
Coffey Patrick L. 05-22-2014 0 Springdale, 72824 AR 16081103-7175 Jan 21
Brewer Athena H. 2014-08-12 0 Jonesboro, 72883 AR 16091227-7704 Jan 21
Collier Nita 02-24-2014 AB- 5pringdale, 72924 AR 16670822-3000 Jan 21
Marsh Larissa 2011-02-08 AB- Fort Smith r 71254 AR 16750420-6694 Mrz 21
Pruitt Hashim C. 04-19-2012 A+ Fort Smith , 71344 AR 16990108-2652 Feb 21
Bennett Selma 03-27-2014 AB+ Fayetteville, 72805 AR 16230903-6073 Feb 21
Humphrey Melvin Q. 2014-06-10 AB+ Chandler, 85173 Al 16841125-1179 Mrz 21
Brennan Mikayla 03-21-2013 AB- Mesa, 85335 Al 16190511-6826 Feb 21
Mercado Sawyer N. 07-20-2010 AB- Tucson, 85355 AZ 16150403-7605 Jan 21
Rose Mohammad ( 10-14-2015 A+ Mesa, 85469 Al 16840812-7374 Feb 21
Wilder Ryder M. 03-21-2011 A+ Tucson, 85518 Al 16340511-1992 Feb 21
Gilmore Dahlia Q. 11-20-2010 AB Phoenix, 85886 Al 16620618-7970 Jan 21
Hyde Clayton R. 2014-09-02 AB- Chandler, 85903 Al 16901218-4868 Jan 21
Boone Aladdin V. 03-25-2013 A Chandler, 86207 Al 16340408-5361 Feb 21
Carver Kimberley G. 06-20-2014 A Phoenix, 86501 Al 16920712-6039 Apr 21
Perry Hayfa 2014-10-09 A- Mesa, 86553 Al 16151102-8027 Apr 21
Larson Quintessa N. 2012-08-12 AB- Chandler, 86577 Al 16890509-2766 Feb 21
Taylor Justin K. 12-24-2013 0 Chandler, 85636 Al 16691108-4819 Apr21
Farrell Orla 2015-10704 AB+ Phoenix , 86086 AZ 16320504-7693 Mrz 21
Pacheco Melissa 08-25-2014 AB Tucson , 86245 Al 16841018-3092 Apr 21
Spencer Samson K. 2011-11-09 AB Phoenix r 86290 Al 16460823-4227 Apr21
Santiago WallaceG. 04-26-2012 AB+ San Jose, 90189 CA 16980310-7011 Feb 21
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Aguilar UlricW. 2011-09-03 A+ San Oiego, 90501 CA 16011025-6294 Mrz21
Gill Audra U. 2010-08-11 AB San Oiego, 91078 CA 16201030-6021 Mrz 21
Sanders Peter 2013-05-11 0 Fresno, 91187 CA 16860215-6955 Feb 21
Avery WylieV. 08-24-2012 A+ San Jose, 91506 CA 16741021-0236 Apr21
Gomez Camilla 2011-06-08 AB Sacramento, 91631 CA 16260202-1517 Mrz 21
Contreras Trevor X. 07-25-2010 AB San Oiego, 92758 CA 16300207-0047 Mrz 21
Chase Alvin 2011-06-12 A+ San Oiego, 93434 CA 16021208-1590 Mrz 21
Oliver Jayme P. 2015-09-12 AB- San Diego, 93488 CA 16260426-0832 Feb 21
Massey Madonna 2014-07-07 A+ Sacramento, 93657 CA 16030317-1649 Jan 21
Rosales lana o. 04-19-2014 AB- Fresno, 93689 CA 16740121-3918 Feb 21
French Rhona P. 2015-04-11 A+ San Francisco, 94828 CA 16870318-4740 Jan 21
Cantu CarolO. 02-18-2010 AB San Francisco, 95388 CA 16350327-0427 Jan 21
larsen Felix P. 02-17-2014 A- Sacramento, 95453 CA 16771222-1097 Jan 21
Preston Zachary o. 2010-07-09 AB+ Oenver, 21700 CO 16250114-8056 Feb 21
Poole Amelia T. 05-22-2012 A- Oenver, 24513 CO 16320718-1078 Jan 21
Baldwin Rajah H. 03-27-2013 A lakewood, 28948 CO 16310410-2086 Apr 21
Gallagher Candice N. 2011-10-10 AB- Aurora, 47519 CO 16690928-0460 Mrz 21
Kirby Cecilia 07-13-2013 A Aurora, 47884 CO 16980902-5738 Feb 21
Moss Paula l. 2012-04-03 0 Oenver, 49239 CO 16020914-1787 Apr 21
Fernandez Angela 04-14-2010 AB- Oenver, 61003 CO 16671122-2296 Apr 21
lynch Fallon 2011-07-07 A- lakewood, 78595 CO 16860120-9987 Jan 21
Oconnor Oanielle K. 05-21-2014 0 lakewood, 88893 CO 16090123-5085 Jan 21
Adams leilani I. 07-15-2014 A+ Colorado Springs , 68631 CO 16050904-1943 Feb 21
Baker Alexis 11-15-2014 AB- lakewood , 81095 CO 16331220-9350 Jan 21
Porter Brock Z. 12-16-2014 A Colorado Springs , 90402 CO 16771222-3812 Jan 21
Robbins Anne 10-29-2011 A+ Hartford, 18648 CT 16770812-5112 Feb 21
Olson Brian N. 06-28-2011 AB+ Hartford, 25497 CT 16330628-3882 Feb 21
Ford Griffin 10-24-2011 A+ Bridgeport, 28648 CT 16890920-6669 Apr 21
Case Quincy 2013-02-08 A Bridgeport, 38566 CT 16420103-8629 Apr 21
love Eaton 01-19-2013 AB+ Hartford, 66923 CT 16370117-9719 Feb 21
Blair Rigell. 2013-11-10 A- 5tamford, 74705 CT 16810326-2666 Jan 21
Hodge lesley 06-26-2013 0 Pike Creek, 26958 OE 16100426-8601 Mrz 21
Rosa Aphrodite 2015-05-11 A+ Newark,40488 OE 16850110-7810 Mrz 21
Griffin Ivan 2013-03-11 AB Newark,44608 OE 16510806-0210 Jan 21
Morgan Hiram l. 2010-09-03 AB- Bear, 53788 OE 16890429-0718 Feb 21
Greene Kim B. 01-25-2010 A Wilmington, 56384 OE 16161225-7111 Apr21
Ouncan Deirdre 2013-03-09 AB Pike Creek, 58599 OE 16981022-4395 Apr 21
Bass Alexandra 07-27-2010 A+ Oover, 58943 OE 16381119-4137 Mrz 21
Ratliff Venus 2013-05-10 A+ Newark, 75183 OE 16550715-9522 Mrz 21
Silva Isaiah H. 05-25-2011 0 Bear, 82153 OE 16330517-5113 Apr 21
Jarvis Veronica l. 04-28-2012 0 Bear, 88728 OE 16560222-4510 Apr 21
King Alexa 2015-03-12 A Newark, 89095 OE 16821104-0590 Jan 21
Greer lewis U. 2011-09-07 A Oover, 90612 OE 16351002-2878 Feb 21
Figueroa Lee 07-23-2012 0 Newark, 92987 OE 16800905-7780 Jan 21
King Shelly 07-24-2015 AB+ Pike Creek, 46903 OE 16661008-1322 Apr 21
Cameron Eric 04-26-2015 A+ Pike Creek, 62891 OE 16650410-8447 Jan 21
Howard Jaden 2013-03-12 A+ Bear, 69590 OE 16160321-4014 Apr21
Head Timon 2010-01-05 A- Newark r 95354 DE 16420414-9415 Apr21
Garza Gwendolyn 12-18-2015 A Bear, 97251 OE 16981103-9206 Mrz 21
Hili Aquila O. 03-17-2012 A- Jacksonville, 22340 Fl 16490422-8782 Apr21
Colon Chaney 08-27-2012 AB St. Petersburg, 28838 Fl 16500703-6501 Apr21
Stone Patrick F. 10-30-2011 A Tallahassee, 32507 Fl 16300327-8854 Feb 21
Kelly Adrian Z. 2010-06-01 AB- Tampa, 35246 Fl 16071010-7764 Feb 21
Robles Peter 2012-12-10 A+ Tampa, 50990 Fl 16070826-4908 Jan 21
Harrington Brynn 06-25-2013 AB- St. Petersburg, 56726 Fl 16150304-2937 Mrz 21
Oickson Justina F. 06-25-2014 AB Tampa, 73985 Fl 16180323-0588 Mrz 21
Floyd Virginia 01-13-2011 0 Jacksonville, 76671 Fl 16461124-4866 Jan 21
Ball Katelyn O. 2012-02-05 A Jacksonville, 81027 Fl 16700111-8012 Jan 21
Albert Abra 2015-10-03 0 Jacksonville, 92124 Fl 16681114-9068 Feb 21
Boyd Arden K. 08-23-2013 AB Jacksonville r 15393 Fl 16570407-2767 Mrz 21
Brewer lane G. 11-18-2014 A Orlando , 22384 Fl 16660219-6559 Feb 21
Peck Addison 2010-01-0,7 AB Tallahassee , 37192 Fl 16461109-9633 Jan 21
Chan Ezekiel 2011-12-12 A Tallahassee r 40360 Fl 16110403-0042 Apr21
Sheppard Asher J. 2012-07-05 A Atlanta, 11601 GA 16371008-4892 Mrz 21
Guerrero Oylan K. 11-21-2010 AB+ Georgia, 14317 GA 16381016-8884 Apr21
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Palmer Frances 01-21-2012 A Georgia, 16609 GA 16880421-7324 Jan 21
Solomon Kennedy 2011-08-04 AB- Columbus, 28779 GA 16910406-2741 Apr21
Hood Regina G. 04-19-2011 AB 5avannah,30022 GA 16561205-7306 Jan 21
Petty David 2014-02-10 AB+ Georgia, 40747 GA 16561210-7929 Feb 21
Flynn Gareth 03-20-2013 0 Athens, 51391 GA 16370724-2651 Apr21
Herring Rylee P. 2015-09-11 AB+ 5avannah, 62926 GA 16760515-0353 Jan 21
Powers Hillary 10-16-2011 A- Columbus, 64356 GA 16700430-9782 Mrz 21
Nunez Adria 03-25-2015 A+ Augusts, 69228 GA 16420727-2321 Feb 21
Carpenter Lars 06-14-2013 0 5avannah , 82231 GA 16140219-6255 Feb 21
Cummings Carl 2011-04-04 0 Georgia r 90373 GA 16140810-3776 Feb 21
Terry Dustin 10-14-2012 A Honolulu, 19389 HI 16201110-6107 Jan 21
Whitney Penelope 2013-11-10 AB+ Kaneohe, 20635 HI 16900828-7717 Apr 21
5aunders Yeo 2012-07-08 AB Kapolei, 26191 HI 16111009-9643 Mrz 21
Branch Rooney N. 02-25-2014 A+ Kailua, 33350 HI 16140509-5116 Jan 21
Terry Clementine A. 04-22-2010 AB+ Kaneohe, 36236 HI 16510105-0705 Jan 21
Griffith Heather I. 04-25-2010 0 Hilo, 41198 HI 16330622-3102 Apr21
Evans Yasir M. 05-23-2014 A Hilo, 49502 HI 16120824-4325 Apr2l
Bradshaw Cora 2014-11-01 A- Hilo, 55617 HI 16461221-1864 Apr 21
Barnett Caldwell 03-31-2014 AB+ Honolulu, 75490 HI 16610311-8979 Mrz 21
CharIes Cade R. 02-21-2013 AB Honolulu, 88945 HI 16220306-8131 Jan 21
Johns 5hafira 08-15-2015 A Hilo, 89125 HI 16251015-2198 Apr2l
Nichols 5helly N. 08-22-2011 AB Kailua, 96254 HI 16930517-6514 Mrz 21
Burt Bryar 2013-07-10 0 Kailua, 39014 HI 16290213-1628 Apr2l
Terry Harper Z. 2010-04-01 AB+ Kailua r 80566 HI 16511004-4210 Apr 21
Hardin 5avannah 2015-03-10 AB- Hilo, 85507 HI 16201210-8441 Mrz 21
Mayer Amanda 08-29-2012 AB Des Moines, 23057 IA 16870726-8986 Mrz 21
Garcia Grace 10-30-2013 AB- lowa City, 36789 IA 16250813-5882 Feb 21
Bray Aaron 06-17-2010 A lowa City, 43902 IA 16020213-9135 Apr 21
Wolfe Pamela E. 2011-12-11 A- lowa City, 51821 IA 16460113-9761 Apr2l
Durham Cameron 04-16-2010 0 lowa City, 69830 IA 16171130-4376 Feb 21
Meyer Zane 07-22-2015 0 Des Moines, 71405 IA 16351220-9846 Feb 21
Caldwell Elijah 2013-04-10 AB+ Davenport, 80903 IA 16790709-9860 Feb 21
Clayton AliA. 2012-04-01 AB Des Moines, 81883 IA 16131111-2179 Jan 21
Bullock Xanthus D. 2011-04-01 AB Des Moines, 92640 IA 16500622-6822 Mrz 21
Eaton Amity 04-25-2012 A Davenport, 98000 IA 16881120-4992 Feb 21
5chmidt Kennedy 2012-12-01 AB+ Des Moines , 16842 IA 16740817-6704 Mrz 21
Page Wyoming B. 2015-02-10 0 Cedar Rapids r 27951 IA 16101009-8596 Jan 21
Alvarado AmyT. 2011-04-07 AB- Davenport, 27986 IA 16840821-7837 Apr21
Hayden Christopher K 10-27-2015 A+ Nampa, 10774 ID 16450116-0933 Jan 21
Chapman Jackson J. 06-28-2014 AB Pocatello, 31223 ID 16951021-3904 Jan 21
Middleton 5alvador B. 2010-09-06 0 Nampa, 32675 ID 16460529-3036 Feb 21
Dawson Rebecca 09-18-2015 AB- Nampa, 33939 ID 16451018-1573 Apr2l
Jordan Cassidy 2014-01-03 0 Boise, 34806 ID 16471109-7123 Apr 21
Lynn Ava P. 2015-08-01 0 Meridian, 36238 ID 16150802-0557 Jan 21
Huff Natalie Q. 2012-07-04 0 Idaho Falls, 42158 ID 16811020-8884 Feb 21
Day Gemma V. 02-17-2013 A+ Idaho Falls, 42221 ID 16231014-7869 Apr 21
Nielsen Fallon 09-29-2013 AB+ Boise, 47978 ID 16560119-5554 Jan 21
5awyer Jennifer N. 02-25-2013 A+ Pocatello, 48311 ID 16710115-4917 Jan 21
Fuentes Hiram 01-22-2011 AB- Pocatello, 54578 ID 16440107-4242 Feb 21
Hayden Tatiana Q. 2011-06-01 A- Nampa, 57995 ID 16271229-1919 Mrz 21
Myers Hayden 08-21-2013 A Meridian, 59664 ID 16500101-3787 Feb 21
Rush 5alvador P. 03-29-2011 AB- Pocatello, 66819 ID 16240503-1408 Jan 21
Hubbard Bertha 2014-06-01 A- Pocatello, 66893 ID 16120815-0456 Apr 21
Jenkins Dolan l. 2010-03-05 AB+ Nampa, 72968 ID 16400425-0868 Apr 21
Guy Kristen 06-18-2010 A Boise, 80808 ID 16421109-8944 Mrz 21
Buckley Virginia W. 05-26-2014 0 Nampa, 81639 ID 16090730-9926 Jan 21
Burris Macon 2014-11-11 A Boise, 85861 ID 16230219-4887 Feb 21
Wise Unity B. 09-20-2011 A- Nampa, 88570 ID 16490530-9094 Apr 21
Sanders Joy M. 08-20-2011 A Pocatello, 91351 ID 16740308-1040 Jan 21
Black Craig 03-24-2015 AB Meridian, 95023 ID 16181102-1821 Mrz 21
Langley Victor 11-25-2012 0 Nampa, 14294 ID 16731015-0136 Apr 21
Ayala Driscoll A. 10-17-2013 O· Boise, 36498 ID 16750812-5122 Feb 21
Ray Marvin 2014-07-08 A- sotse , 86678 ID 16670521-7716 Apr21
Hayes Jasper 12-15-2014 A Aurora, 12095 IL 16450802-0478 Mrz 21
Hodge Rogan F. 2014-03-01 AB+ Aurora, 15634 IL 16240719-5045 Jan 21
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Dixon Debra 07-20-2014 0 Aurora, 19047 IL 16980901-4815 Apr 21
Robertson Grant X. 05-24-2010 AB Rockford, 20255 IL 16790725-9928 Jan 21
Jarvis Madonna P. 2011-09-10 AB- Springfield, 45901 IL 16570327-0214 Feb 21
Stephenson Harding 09-26-2013 AB- Springfield,47989 IL 16210804-0730 Mrz 21
Gregory Stella N. 05-17-2015 A- Aurora, 53077 IL 16781013-3590 Mrz 21
Malone Aurelia 09-24-2014 0 Naperville, 53598 IL 16510905-5524 Jan 21
Kelley Destiny 2015-10-03 0 Joliet, 68800 IL 16470629-0303 Feb 21
Benton Nomlanga 2011-07-12 A- Rockford, 93844 IL 16220227-3732 Mrz 21
Ballard Xenos M. 07-21-2010 AB+ Naperville, 93929 IL 16190813-7761 Apr21
Holmes Vivien 04-26-2015 AB+ Aurora, 20758 IL 16850409-7323 Feb 21
Witt Hadassah 2012-02-12 AB+ Naperville , 49873 IL 16201103-4648 Mrz 21
Hoover Tasha 09-24-2015 A+ Joliet, 72304 IL 16140617-2203 Feb 21
Bean Jada 03-22-2012 AB Joliet r 75755 IL 16970305-8389 Jan 21
Caldwell Bernard 07-23-2012 0 Springfield r 87395 IL 16020918-4134 Mrz 21
Wagner Wilma 2012-01-07 AB+ Evansville, 36677 IN 16150820-1553 Feb 21
Clay Jermaine 08-14-2015 A- South Bend, 44816 IN 16371014-3946 Apr21
Levine Maggy 2014-10-08 AB- Fort Wayne, 46028 IN 16820114-2448 Mrz 21
Levine Leroy K. 09-19-2014 A+ Fort Wayne, 59450 IN 16031103-2189 Mrz 21
Walter Abdul 01-26-201S A South Bend, 72438 IN 16151213-3982 Apr21
Gould Reece M. 2013-10-09 AB- Gary, 72506 IN 16271022-6982 Apr 21
Maldonado Malachi J. 2015-12-08 AB+ Gary, 73575 IN 16641021-5310 Feb 21
Guy Ayanna T. 05-20-2012 AB- Evansville, 46916 IN 16850101-8728 Jan 21
Johns Maggy 07-30-2011 AB Fort Wayne r 63553 IN 16410809-6944 Apr 21
Pugh Jordan C. 06-19-2015 0 Olathe, 17559 KS 16840823-1119 Mrz 21
Leblanc Wesley 03-26-2010 A+ Wichita, 33219 KS 16620313-9784 Feb 21
Noble Yuli M. 03-27-2012 0 Overland Park, 45672 KS 16861026-8040 Feb 21
Glover Velma 2011-08-12 A Overland Park, 47508 KS 16340326-3431 Feb 21
Kinney Kylee 09-26-2014 AB- Olathe, 55832 KS 16281128-4310 Mrz 21
Webb Jared 10-19-2011 AB Topeka, 75876 KS 16720517-5644 Apr21
Simmons Duncan 03-18-2014 AB- Topeka, 77368 KS 16150816-4843 Feb 21
Gallegos Judah 2014-04-09 0 Kansas City, 93449 KS 16360102-6085 Apr 21
Allen Courtney 2015-05-09 AB- Kansas City, 78611 KS 16870905-9177 Apr21
Weiss Kennedy D. 2011-05-09 0 Lexington, 29778 KY 16590506-7640 Jan 21
Levine Uriel Y. 10-30-2012 A+ Frankfort, 35829 KY 16891004-5635 . Mrz 21
Castillo Mohammad ~06-21-2012 A Louisville, 37517 KY 16411227-1046 Mrz 21
Bernard Kim 01-22-2014 AB+ Covington, 40532 KY 16180703-8870 Feb 21
Randolph Rudyard 2013-09-01 A- Owensboro, 55511 KY 16260909-0721 Mrz 21
Kerr Halla 06-28-2011 0 Covington, 59432 KY 16531120-6105 Mrz 21
Bowman Bernard 03-13-2013 A+ Owensboro , 12094 KY 16150423-3014 Jan 21
Houston Alika 2011-11-05 A Bowling Green, 35495 KY 16550801-0500 Apr21
Adams Carter Z. 08-15-2013 AB+ Lexington , 73250 KY 16670114-1241 Feb 21
Baldwin Ferdinand Q. 2012-05-11 0 Frankfort r 90290 KY 16100901-1139 Mrz 21
Blanchard Hollee K. 2014-06-10 A+ Shreveport, 17504 LA 16520324-4495 Apr21
Harvey Harper 12-25-2015 A+ Lafayette, 18747 LA 16540209-6415 Mrz 21
Sullivan Dorian F. 2010-01-06 A+ Shreveport, 20092 LA 16650402-7597 Jan 21
Spencer Ignacia 09-22-2013 AB+ Lafayette, 32622 LA 16710628-6268 Jan 21
Palmer Fuller T. 2015-07-05 A- Baton Rouge, 42288 LA 16230118-8112 Apr21
Dawson Nell 2014-06-04 AB+ Baton Rouge, 46758 LA 16900614-4001 Mrz 21
Villarreal Malcolm 2012-03-03 AB+ New Orleans, 53952 LA 16141003-5883 Mrz 21
Carpenter Quemby 01-30-2011 A Lafayette, 56937 LA 16460210-3790 Feb 21
Ramsey Bevis P. 2013-09-12 AB New Orleans, 68929 LA 16921002-6119 Jan 21
Kemp Ariana J. 01-25-2010 AB- Lafayette, 69455 LA 16951219-5034 Jan 21
Randolph Charlotte 2015-11-07 A- Baton Rouge, 72143 LA 16990722-5453 Jan 21
Roth Hall 05-28-2014 AB New Orleans, 73741 LA 16170620-9374 Jan 21
Henson Neville R. 2010-03-11 AB- Baton Rouge, 79518 LA 16560611-3982 Mrz 21
Smith Ivory I. 07-20-2012 A+ Metairie, 88046 LA 16180514-5149 Jan 21
Workman Cairo E. 2011-09-08 AB Lafayette, 88259 LA 16191030-5414 Mrz 21
Moss Nevada 05-14-2011 A- Lafayette r 15456 LA 16940616-6497 Jan 21
Rodriquez Brenda S. 08-26-2013 A- Lafayette r 21777 LA 16010722-0782 Feb 21
Kaufman Devin K. 02-21-2015 AB Springfield, 12651 MA 16181001-0254 Jan 21
Harding Kai 11-29-2013 A Worcester, 14125 MA 16710407-9582 Apr21
Woodward Lawrence 07-16-2015 A- Lowell, 15071 MA 16010411-8476 Apr21
Rhodes Holly N. 02-16-2010 AB+ Worcester, 37532 MA 16300719-8645 Apr21
Sharp SydneyW. 2011-02-11 AB Worcester, 64798 MA 16230113-6897 Feb 21
Villarreal Allegra F. 03-29-2011 A Cambridge, 68354 MA 16920425-4222 Feb 21
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Compton Abra H. 04-16-2013 A+ Springfield,70021 MA 16900917-3577 Jan 21
Joyce WesleyG. 07-20-2012 A- Boston, 77923 MA 16510709-8658 Mrz 21
Lott David C. 06-16-2013 0 Worcester, 90208 MA 16460230-3523 Feb 21
Butler Chastity 2014-06-05 A Worcester, 16641 MA 16660117-8673 Jan 21
Holt Calvin B. 2014-12-04 A- Springfield r S2695 MA 16230610-1912 Apr 21
Melendez Talon H. 2011-01-04 AB Cambridge, 69304 MA 16040328-0662 Mrz 21
Joyce Britanney 04-19-2012 0 Baltimore, 11014 MD 16040822-5514 Apr21
Holder Carl 2012-09-02 AB- Baltimore, 20734 MD 16181004-8205 Apr 21
Mcbride Ora Q. 03-23-2012 AB+ Baltimore, 22095 MD 16410529-6117 Mrz 21
Booth Brennan X. 2011-02-01 AB+ Annapolis, 22129 MD 16201010-4897 Mrz 21
Butler Fletcher 2011-03-05 AB- Rockville, 31413 MD 16970201-7196 Apr21
House Barclay T. 2012-06-05 0 Frederick, 35018 MD 16690107-0869 ' Feb 21
Wilkerson Ainsley 12-13-2015 AB Columbia, 39731 MD 16310603-7710 Mrz 21
Rosales Robin B. 10-23-2012 AB- Rockville,4S411 MD 16470327-9598 Apr 21
Turner MaryY. 03-19-2014 AB+ Baltimore, S3184 MD 16690120-2397 Mrz 21
Hendricks Nina K. 2013-05-07 A+ Annapolis, S3864 MD 16090222-4765 Jan 21
Farley Howard U. 06-19-2012 AB+ Columbia, 71130 MD 16670926-8293 Mrz 21
Sheppard Shaeleigh 08-13-2010 A- Frederick, 77708 MD 16950423-2688 Mrz 21
Santiago Forrest P. 04-21-2013 A Frederick, 96998 MD 16061214-1697 Jan 21
Burris Ronan 03-20-2012 0 Baltimore, 26167 MD 16670202-5302 Feb 21
Burnett lan 03-19-2011 AB- Annapolis, 63999 MD 16460903-2711 Apr21
Patterson Jillian 2015-02-01 0 Portland, 15743 ME 16041110-8574 Mrz 21
Martinez Ina 2011-07-06 A Auburn, 21025 ME 16440113-8104 Apr21
Mcguire Jordan 04-28-2014 A Bangor, 29349 ME 16150929-3633 Apr21
Guerra Tanek 12-14-2012 AB- Augusta, 48037 ME 16160901-7668 Jan 21
Blanchard Calvin N. 07-31-2014 AB- Augusta, 55880 ME 16400304-9295 Apr21
Carpenter Chaney W. 08-22-2014 AB+ Bangor, 56508 ME 16780302-8682 Mrz 21
Valentine Hayfa X. 03-26-2011 AB- South Portland, 56794 ME 16100929-8298 Jan 21
Chavez Gisela K. 2014-12-06 A- Bangor, 63177 ME 16051101-8079 Jan 21
Potts Uriah 05-27-2010 0 Portland, 64106 ME 16550425-1801 Jan 21
Castaneda Guinevere 12-25-2012 0 Lewiston, 67492 ME 16021102-7057 Feb 21
Manning Drew 03-16-2011 0 Auburn, 79504 ME 16830630-1931 Mrz 21
Valenzuela Macaulay 2010-04-02 0 Bangor, 80196 ME 16900228-5022 Feb 21
Floyd Uriah 11-25-2015 A+ Portland, 87492 ME 16521110-7973 Apr21
Miranda MacKensie 2012-05-06 A+ Augusta, 92088 ME 16510106-9879 Feb 21
Trujillo Fuller 01-16-2010 AB Sterling Heights, 25135 MI 16711114-0104 Jan 21
Sharpe Brent 03-19-2013 A Grand Rapids, 25733 MI 16341029-7596 Jan 21
Spencer Chelsea X. 02-17-2011 AB Warren, 27689 MI 16890210-8870 Mrz 21
Hyde Barrett 05-20-2012 AB+ Lansing, 29100 MI 16961004-2997 Feb 21
Wilder Tate 2012-01-06 AB+ Sterling Heights, 35498 MI 16830414-1131 Jan 21
Britt Ignatius 09-13-2012 AB+ Warren, 36934 MI 16291011-4483 Mrz 21
Rich Zephania 03-17-2011 0 Warren, 42758 MI 16080228-4554 Apr21
Hoover Ronan A. 06-13-2013 A Lansing, 57563 MI 16521104-5082 Apr 21
Bird Tyler P. 03-27-2015 0 Sterling Heights, 83063 MI 16171030-6505 Mrz 21
Clarke Avye 06-29-2012 A+ Detroit, 95885 MI 16320806-6377 Feb 21
Velasquez Kadeem 2010-01-06 0 Warren , 56634 MI 16800214-7299 Apr21
Washington lIa J. 2012-04-11 A+ Lansing, 57593 MI 16250228-6004 Jan 21
Chapman Melvin A. 06-25-2014 A Minneapolis, 17195 MN 16040102-7024 Apr21
Patton Keith 04-19-2011 A+ Saint Paul, 23509 MN 16350412-0340 Feb 21
Rollins Magee 07-16-2014 A- Bloomington, 27740 MN 16900718-6811 Feb 21
Mcgowan Calvin R. 12-16-2015 A- Rochester, 32265 MN 16360106-6438 Feb 21
Santana Vernon Q. 05-22-2011 A- Minneapolis, 51798 MN 16210230-6566 Apr 21
Sanford Grace 2010-08-03 AB Saint Paul, 52178 MN 16331209-2475 Jan 21
Wall Abigail N. 05-24-2014 AB- Minneapolis, 62136 MN 16230314-3941 Apr 21
Reid Giselle 01-30-2010, AB+ Saint Paul, 65091 MN 16360629-3144 Mrz 21
Pickett Katelyn F. 06-21-2010 A- Duluth, 67754 MN 16301117-7932 Mrz 21
Riddle Nicholas P. 09-18-2013 0 Rochester, 84981 MN 16461027-9160 Mrz 21
Cobb Tana 10-15-2010 AB+ Minneapolis, 87503 MN 16940306-0495 Feb 21
Waters Garrison J. 2015-01-09 AB- Bloomington, 92418 MN 16500920-3992 Feb 21
Walton Harlan V. 2014-03-11 AB+ Duluth, 96281 MN 16440613-9511 Mrz 21
Roman Doris 05-17-2012 AB Rochester, 99879 MN 16710127-8013 Mrz 21
Davenport Arsenio D. 2011-09~04 A' Duluth,60817 MN 16801114-3677 Jan 21
Wilson Rogan 08-20-2012 A+ Blöomington , 99712 MN 16850710-3987 Feb 21
Walton Buckminster 09-15-2013 A Columbia, 18712 MO 16551023-5699 Feb 21
Carey LeroyW. 03-13-2013 A- Kansas City, 29128 MO 16110807-7874 Jan 21
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Norris Bradley 02-23-2013 A- Springfield, 53671 MO 16030110-8973 Mrz 21
Barr Ishmael 01-23-2015 A+ Independence, 54097 MO 16090814-4124 Feb 21
Harris Raja N. 2013-06-04 0 Independence, 56673 MO 16520329-8327 Feb 21
Benson Tobias G. 07-25-2010 A+ Columbia, 59931 MO 16271007-4481 Jan 21
Bush Zenia F. 2014-03-02 AB- Jefferson City, 76240 MO 16990908-8966 Mrz 21
Hunt Evelyn H. 2011-11-11 AB+ Springfield, 85301 MO 16100203-9962 Feb 21
Cantrell Jared K. 2015-06-04 A- Springfield, 87976 MO 16340505-2279 Apr 21
Cohen Graham A. 12-26-2010 A 5pringfield,90293 MO 16200109-1806 Feb 21
Harvey Drake 10-16-2013 A+ 5pringfield,94012 MO 16911216-9249 Jan 21
Rivers John 12-29-2010 A- Springfield, 96921 MO 16701007-4420 Mrz 21
Lawson Garth 12-13-2014 A Springfield , 60443 MO 16200816-8839 Mrz 21
Cooke Maite 09-23-2011 0 Biloxi, 14071 MS 16881201-2592 Feb 21
Gomez Kennedy 2015-08-09 A- Jackson, 31814 MS 16680321-4078 Mrz 21
Gay Zachary U. 06-28-2012 A+ Hattiesburg, 34743 MS 16461215-6382 Feb 21
Cooke Connor X. 09-17-2012 AB+ Southaven, 44037 MS 16980704-2909 Jan 21
Pope Ignacia 10-28-2012 A- Southaven, 68587 MS 16741217-7284 Feb 21
Hammond Nehru B. 04-25-2010 A- Southaven, 80431 MS 16600805-5870 Jan 21
Osborne Kasimir 09-22-2010 0 Gulfport, 82258 MS 16381026-0418 Feb 21
Cotton Carissa U. 2011-08-12 A+ Biloxi,88031 MS 16350719-5331 Apr 21
Meyer Grant 10-29-2014 A- Jackson, 92181 MS 16260104-2407 Jan 21
Estes Alan 2013-08-08 A Gulfport, 97026 MS 16520323-0080 Feb 21
Boone Cynthia 01-25-2010 A Southaven, 98599 MS 16430914-4717 Mrz 21
Woodward Lenore 2015-07-08 AB- Southaven, 98626 MS 16780620-9875 Jan 21
Simon Hamish 2013-06-02 AB Jackson , 47606 MS 16890520-1508 Apr 21
Cannon Rajah 08-24-2014 AB- Butte, 14925 MT 16340105-9245 Apr 21
Donovan Kasimir 01-18-2013 A+ Great Falls, 22927 MT 16290225-5161 Mrz 21
Woodard Erieh B. 08-30-2011 A+ Bozeman, 41362 MT 16220324-9590 Feb 21
Wilkinson Guy L. 2011-12-08 A+ Bozeman, 50910 MT 16060114-6566 Jan 21
Gutierrez Serena 2011-10-12 0 Helena, 53226 MT 16671230-4218 Apr21
Morton Harper R. 2013-08-08 0 Missoula, 65320 MT 16660406-6404 Mrz 21
Vang RobertW. 09-26-2015 AB- Helena, 67430 MT 16140802-8965 Mrz 21
Hatfield Quin 07-15-2015 A- Bozeman, 68335 MT 16810417-0165 Mrz 21
House Stone C. 2014-09-12 0 Bozeman, 72603 MT 16450718-5546 Apr 21
Barlow Hollee 07-16-2011 A Great Falls, 73726 MT 16520419-9060 Jan 21
Dudley Germane 03-14-2013 AB- Butte, 75134 MT 16000610-0598 Feb 21
Cantrell Oeean C. 03-21-2012 A- Billings, 77320 MT 16010719-8863 Jan 21
Vineent Roary O. 2013-06-09 A- Bozeman, 79722 MT 16650527-3885 Apr 21
Nguyen Ashton 01-30-2011 A+ Bllllngs, 83113 MT 16261102-5103 Feb 21
Sioan Fuller X. 2015-06-12 AB Billings, 87498 MT 16040425-6422 Mrz 21
Copeland Rinah 2011-08-02 A- Great Falls, 91165 MT 16560808-5139 Mrz 21
Baxter Edward J. 02-23-2012 A+ Kearney, 16426 NE 16830612-5421 Feb 21
Barber Ulla 2015-10-07 0 Bellevue, 20809 NE 16150308-0630 Feb 21
Cummings Cruz X. 01-31-2011 A Kearney, 35426 NE 16380719-4208 Feb 21
Gilbert Karleigh B. 04-29-2015 0 Lineoln, 41753 NE 16200717-7435 Apr21
Watts Quail 07-20-2013 A Grand Island, 44465 NE 16881225-8427 Feb 21
Perez Mariko 11-27-2011 A- Kearney, 54022 NE 16230912-2758 Jan 21
Atkins Russell L. 03-28-2013 AB Kearney, 63384 NE 16880706-3634 Apr 21
Bartlett Chelsea 11-13-2015 0 Kearney, 81037 NE 16250308-9357 Apr 21
Wood Lesley 06-22-2014 AB Omaha, 83361 NE 16770713-9080 Jan 21
Conrad Kane O. 09-21-2012 A+ Lineoln, 92107 NE 16090618-4494 Jan 21
Mendoza Marsden 06-26-2014 AB+ Lineoln , 29312 NE 16640124-3479 Jan 21
Mekay Rana D. 01-18-2013 A Lineoln r 34981 NE 16890521-8692 Jan 21
Webster Heidi 02-18-2012 A Grand Island , 39148 NE 16840330-6049 Apr 21
Chandler Amir 04-14-2015 A- Ornaha , 42532 NE 16870205-5859 Mrz 21
Lambert Gary 04-26-2014 A Kearney, 53616 NE 16020903-6433 Apr 21
Osborne Stone X. 01-21-2015 AB Bellevue, 78217 NE 16830619-7941 Jan 21
Bender Ramona J. 2010-07-08 AB- Henderson, 10881 NV 16450207-3069 Feb 21
Blake Lana 03-24-2014 0 Carson City, 13545 NV 16681128-5748 Apr 21
Singleton Lionel 07-29-2014 AB+ LasVegas, 31327 NV 16160323-7841 Apr 21
Meeormick lIa M. 2010-06-02 0 Henderson, 35103 NV 16021228-9839 Feb 21
Witt India 07-21-2012 0 Henderson, 47406 NV 16771202-1547 Apr21
Anthony Xaviera N. 2011-07-1.0 0 LasVegas, 59043 NV 16550628-2770 Jan 21
Whitehead Joseph 03-25-2010 0 Reno,59355 NV 16530106-3557 Apr21
Rollins CallieQ. 03-28-2015 AB Paradise, 70212 NV 16270707 -3413 Apr 21
Kinney Cassidy 2013-11-03 AB- Paradise, 76951 NV 16151012-5584 Jan 21
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Beach Acton 2010-10-10 AB Carson City, 77468 NV 16850804-3125 Apr 21
Marquez Serina Q. 2010-10-09 0 LasVegas, 85326 NV 16161228-1103 Feb 21
Sweet Acton 2013-09-09 A Carson City, 88941 NV 16040426-2602 Feb 21
Castro Holmes T. 10-18-2014 AB- North LasVegas, 98138 NV 16250414-6800 Mrz 21
Reyes Chantale 04-16-2010 A- North LasVegas , 40314 NV 16360315-2269 Jan 21
Pruitt Galvin 06-23-2010 A+ Carson City, 88366 NV 16240211-2383 Mrz 21
Melendez Kamal 06-13-2014 AB Toledo, 13775 OH 16700905-1827 Jan 21
Boyd Armand S. 2011-03-07 A- Cincinnati, 22250 OH 16771002-1598 Mrz 21
Witt Carly 2010-06-04 AB+ Akron, 23671 OH 16751221-6826 Apr21
Cain Flynn 12-16-2014 A+ Akron, 27245 OH 16351006-1967 Mrz 21
Bean lona 06-14-2011 AB Akron, 29574 OH 16271015-4325 Apr 21
Hicks Lunea 08-20-2015 A- Cleveland, 61012 OH 16050618-8887 Jan 21
Dean Shafira 2012-08-01 0 Columbus, 89620 OH 16300230-3349 Feb 21
Hudson Regan 10-23-2011 A+ Columbus, 90373 OH 16400427-7382 Jan 21
Combs Kylee K. 02-20-2010 AB Columbus, 91210 OH 16170629-1083 Feb 21
Alston Aristotle B. 2012-01-04 0 Cleveland, 96969 OH 16450305-1882 Feb 21
Delgado Addison 2011-09-06 AB+ Cleveland , 14880 OH 16671227-0856 Apr21
Everett Arden 03-28-2013 A Cincinnati r 42726 OH 16380205-2955 Apr 21
Knowles Micah 2011-12-11 A- Broken Arrow, 16174 OK 16670904-8224 Mrz 21
Tyler Lani 12-18-2014 AB- Oklahoma City, 36648 OK 16020411-1744 Mrz 21
Yates Dalton 01-13-2010 A- Norman, 38407 OK 16730901-6413 Feb 21
Hamilton Angela S. 07-27-2014 AB- Tulsa, 44985 OK 16921114-8128 Feb 21
Mccormick WilmaH. 08-25-2014 A- Broken Arrow, 68676 OK 16000804-2897 Apr21
Atkinson Kyla 01-14-2011 A Norman, 69068 OK 16340502-5044 Mrz 21
Wood Sandra 08-13-2013 AB+ Lawton, 74886 OK 16060107-2713 Feb 21
Garza Jessica 05-21-2011 A- Lawton, 82008 OK 16650517-3275 Mrz 21
Caldwell Dexter E. 10-24-2012 0 Tulsa, 82100 OK 16900915-4619 Apr21
Hendrix Remedios 01-18-2011 A Broken Arrow, 83920 OK 16700330-3703 Feb 21
Tyson Glenna P. 2010-11-10 A Oklahoma City, 88499 OK 16740601-4592 Feb 21
Mckee Lance J. 2011-11-09 AB+ Lawton, 96805 OK 16670701-9557 Feb 21
Ball Thomas 2013-03-12 A- Oklahoma City, 19844 OK 16350328-7462 Apr21
Lowe Brenden D. 06-27-2014 AB- Oklahoma City, 47623 OK 16260406-9811 Jan 21
Nicholson Robert V. 2011-06-01 AB- Lawton , 47764 OK 16200320-1882 Mrz 21
Moore Delilah A. 2012-09-06 AB- Gresham, 10619 OR 16460926-5659 Feb 21
Parks WiliowD. 01-22-2010 AB- Eugene, 16941 OR 16370614-4213 Jan 21
Burt Nathaniel 06-27-2015 AB Hillsboro, 17419 OR 16180229-8123 Apr21
Holt Raymond M. 2015-09-02 A- Salem, 31377 OR 16210515-9301 Feb 21
Stanley Joan 07-13-2014 A+ Gresham, 39664 OR 16650315-2669 Jan 21
Sharp Britanney 11-28-2010 A- Portland, 49405 OR 16870705-4626 Feb 21
Benton Leila Q. 05-25-2013 A Eugene, 55363 OR 16280207-4845 Feb 21
Barry Raja I. 10-24-2015 AB+ Hillsboro, 60975 OR 16761116-9785 Jan 21
Porter Halee 03-25-2010 A Eugene, 62624 OR 16680612-8549 Jan 21
Garrison Kaseem 07-17-2011 A+ Salem, 64866 OR 16721004-2946 Feb 21
Cruz Karyn Y. 08-29-2012 A+ Eugene, 72276 OR 16390407-9708 Feb 21
Walton Shaine 04-14-2011 0 Portland, 72953 OR 16930518-9442 Mrz 21
Alexander Ursula Z. 2013-01-09 AB+ Salem, 74169 OR 16430406-6873 Jan 21
Butler Victor N. 11-29-2014 A- Gresham, 84414 OR 16870222-0487 Feb 21
Hatfield Kai G. 04-13-2010 A- Gresham, 87148 OR 16870701-6120 Feb 21
Ayers Tanner B. 07-19-2013 A- Gresham, 88162 OR 16860919-2938 Apr21
Ashley Dante 11-23-2011 0 Portland, 95803 OR 16520426-8014 Mrz 21
Haney JaimeV. 06-20-2015 0 Eugene, 97765 OR 16170916-7934 Mrz 21
Munoz Darius E. 08-16-2012 A- Portland , 17638 OR 16050207-5575 Jan 21
Allen Berk 10-24-2015 AB+ Hillsboro , 34238 OR 16780413-9496 Apr21
Cruz Eric P. 2010-04-05 AB Salem , 71083 OR 16490701-3686 Apr 21
Conner Vladimir 02-17-2010 A Hillsboro, 77479 OR 16810605-8277 Feb 21
CharIes Salvador A. 2014-09-05 AB+ Eugene , 80929 OR 16781204-8044 Feb 21
Wheeler Abbot E. 12-24-2012 A- Salem , 83849 OR 16521104-7641 Apr 21
Nelson Hakeem V. 02-13-2011 A- Allentown, 18325 PA 16570808-2416 Jan 21
Ballard Claire 06-26-2012 A- Harrisburg, 34740 PA 16400410-2648 Mrz 21
Sims Cole D. 10-20-2011 A+ Pittsburgh, 42679 PA 16720111-9109 Jan 21
Bridges Sydney 10-16-2013 AB+ Harrisburg, 46357 PA 16120118-2522 Jan 21
Little CamilieV. 03-28-2015 O· Harrisburg, 48045 PA 16071028-1544 Apr 21
Key Roary A. 2010-07-10 AB Harrisburg, 49076 PA 16411006-7099 Apr 21
Jacobs Kelsie 05-21-2013 AB+ Pittsburgh,56351 PA 16430428-1977 Feb 21
Pugh Tanek 04-13-2015 A- Philadelphia, 58976 PA 16071202-7309 Mrz 21
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Whitley Derek R. 06-17-2013 A- Philadelphia, 59004 PA 16581228-4387 Mrz 21
Fowler Rashad 02-28-2015 AB- Philadelphia, 63102 PA 16410217-8441 Jan 21
Christensen Jillian 11-23-2015 A+ Philadelphia, 63396 PA 16591222-4275 Mrz 21
Barton Aquila A. 07-15-2013 AB+ Reading, 67487 PA 16360726-6990 Jan 21
Tanner Georgia 08-28-2015 AB- Reading, 73716 PA 16400212-0162 Feb 21
Fernandez Serena 2011-07-12 A+ Philadelphia, 87485 PA 16790217-5020 Feb 21
Ramirez Justin U. 09-13-2013 A+ Harrisburg, 27177 PA 16011103-5143 Jan 21
Bean Kay 07-17-2012 A Allentown, 45612 PA 16930509-1937 Mrz 21
Randall Kathleen 2011-01-05 0 Chattanooga, 22216 TN 16691207-7325 Feb 21
Walls Chiquita G. 2013-07-02 A+ Clarksville, 22391 TN 16871126-8634 Mrz 21
Velez Isabella Q. 07-25-2010 A+ Knoxville, 26776 TN 16640414-7495 Mrz 21
Cox Barrett J. 12-15-2013 A- Chattanooga, 34812 TN 16410509-5279 Mrz 21
Larsen Colin E. 07-31-2015 0 Clarksville, 40347 TN 16220222-5096 Feb 21
Chandler Scarlett K. 10-25-2012 0 Nashville, 44854 TN 16640420-8206 Mrz 21
Rowe lola 09-30-2015 AB- Chattanooga, 53915 TN 16450316-9015 Jan 21
Dennis Rigel D. 11-16-2012 A+ Nashville, 71190 TN 16090729-5299 Jan 21
Wolfe Curran V. 2012-10-10 A Nashville, 76413 TN 16991215-1389 Apr21
Shepard Craig 12-28-2015 A Knoxville, 82276 TN 16480229-4654 Feb 21
Taylor Nayda l. 2015-01-02 A+ Knoxville, 92236 TN 16170428-1508 Jan 21
Moses Brady I. 2010-04-01 AB- Chattanooga, 99722 TN 16930830-3156 Apr21
Mejia Jorden A. 04-25-2011 0 Clarksville, 10509 TN 16010222-3203 Apr21
Acevedo Lillith X. 2010-01-03 A Chattanooga , 36183 TN 16640117-9509 Mrz 21
Mccray Dennis 07-24-2014 0 Knoxville, 56963 TN 16300909-3281 Jan 21
Duran Dara S. 10-16-2014 AB- Dallas, 11029 TX 16210106-1824 Jan 21
Lindsey Lysandra 10-13-2013 A+ Austin, 29492 TX 16440901-9637 Apr21
Greene Xenos 2011-09-09 0 Fort Worth, 32662 TX 16000425-0098 Jan 21
Meyer Chase Z. 12-26-2011 AB San Antonio, 35729 TX 16980325-1025 Feb 21
Wade Roary 05-18-2011 AB Fort Worth, 38017 TX 16730628-4071 Mrz 21
Lindsay Willow 04-19-2013 A- Austin, 38521 TX 16720904-0810 Mrz 21
Mcclain AmeryQ. 2012-03-08 A+ Fort Worth, 51145 TX 16260714-9867 Feb 21
lara Teagan I. 01-25-2014 A- Austin, 52715 TX 16611103-7963 Mrz 21
Suarez Cadman B. 09-26-2013 A Fort Worth, 57805 TX 16750626-6282 Jan 21
Hayes Jonas U. 2010-07-02 A+ San Antonio, 71000 TX 16990101-7252 Apr 21
HarreIl Brooke Z. 2011-01-08 A Houston, 82449 TX 16071122-9831 Feb 21
Brooks Samson l. 11-21-2012 0 Austin, 85623 TX 16401209-7699 Mrz 21
Gould Marsden 11-25-2011 AB- Fort Worth, 86291 TX 16980818-6002 Apr21
Velez Hedda 2014-01-01 AB San Antonio , 37564 TX 16010909-3120 Apr 21
Atkins Zachary 2010-01-03 AB San Antonio , 89903 TX 16880530-5664 Jan 21
Frye Avram 10-26-2014 AB- Provo, 18172 UT 16380202-2362 Jan 21
Dunlap Fay 04-13-2014 0 Sandy, 24141 UT 16050901-8362 Mrz 21
long Nola 12-25-2012 AB- Sandy, 25099 UT 16460209-3819 Apr21
Horton Kylynn 09-20-2010 A West Jordan, 42126 UT 16540425-3329 Mrz 21
Fowler Anastasia 07-18-2012 A Sandy, 48137 UT 16790920-7396 Feb 21
Shelton Kirsten 04-23-2011 A- Sandy, 48766 UT 16490721-7311 Jan 21
Oneill Shannon V. 12-22-2015 AB- Sandy, 49076 UT 16710713-9011 Apr 21
Huffman Jorden R. 08-16-2015 AB+ Salt lake City, 71707 UT 16220522-6679 Jan 21
Crosby Colby A. 2010-08-04 AB+ West Jordan, 72023 UT 16930505-0172 Mrz 21
Hinton Mona 2010-12-06 A+ West Valley City, 74761 UT 16570816-1632 Mrz 21
Burnett Adara S. 2012-03-01 A Provo, 80380 UT 16991003-9461 Feb 21
Banks Vivien 2011-05-04 A Sandy, 97639 UT 16110904-4824 Jan 21
Robertson Keelie G. 2012-04-11 A- West Jordan, 98411 UT 16790328-4201 Mrz 21
Flynn Elizabeth A. 08-16-2014 0 Provo , 43183 UT 16420225-6675 Mrz 21
Peters leonard 2012-08-03 A- Chesapeake, 14562 VA 16380428-3780 Feb 21
Chan Declan 03-27-2011 AB- Norfolk, 14680 VA 16171228-7414 Mrz 21
Sharp Dylan 05-25-2015 AB Newport News, 17959 VA 16730702-5002 Mrz 21
Cochran Nathaniel N. 2015-12-11 AB Norfolk, 26461 VA 16021204-6494 Feb 21
Maxwell Kai 2011-10-05 AB Virginia Beach, 29169 VA 16510612-8787 Mrz 21
Weaver Ora M. 09-29-2011 A+ Richmond, 32038 VA 16290912-6886 Jan 21
Hicks Valentine T. 09-14-2014 A+ Chesapeake, 34186 VA 16471008-2688 Feb 21
Howe Hamilton 05-21-2010 A+ Richmond, 34194 VA 16780517-1332 Jan 21
langley Wesley 09-18-2012 A- Norfolk, 43055 VA 16150117-0193 Apr 21
Jacobson Bree Y. 02-14-2014 AB- . Virginia Beach, 52395 VA 16350720-0966 Jan 21
Pearson Ima 03-22-2013 0 Chesapeake, 69802 VA 16610503-6609 Feb 21
Huff Amos 12-14-2015 A- Chesapeake, 86905 VA 16280910-3563 Mrz 21
Bryant Bo 11-27-2011 AB+ Virginia Beach r 50195 VA 16070916-4784 Mrz 21
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Duncan Madeline G. 09-14-2012 0 Chesapeake, 58693 VA 16430814-6085 Feb 21
Cervantes Naomi 07-29-2010 AB+ Chesapeake, 95215 VA 16530304-0959 Apr21
Lee Brett Y. 11-17-2011 A Montpelier, 13566 VT 16311028-4670 Apr21
Chan Yetta J. 2011-07-03 AB- South Burlington, 17608 VT 16421116-3078 Apr21
Dorninguez Carson 03-22-2014 0 Essex, 20058 VT 16810104-6616 Apr21
Burnett Chastity R. 07-15-2012 A Montpelier, 38368 VT 16790705-8676 Jan 21
Delgado Elizabeth K. 06-16-2015 AB- South Burlington, 44435 VT 16210718-5718 Feb 21
Booker Caryn 06-21-2012 A+ Colchester, 44917 VT 16640502-4859 Mrz 21
Ramirez Germane H. 07-20-2011 A Montpelier, 57547 VT 16970822-1222 Jan 21
Martinez Quin Y. 2015-05-03 0 Colchester, 58614 VT 16231007-2109 Feb 21
Petersen Rae X. 06-30-2012 AB+ South Burlington, 64313 VT 16901220-5291 Feb 21
Frost Rose B. 2012-12-07 0 Colchester, 67699 VT 16020917-7617 Jan 21
Downs Heidi 03-16-2013 A- Burlington, 74284 VT 16750118-7574 Feb 21
Daugherty Dominique O. 2011-10-05 A South Burlington, 84969 VT 16760719-7154 Apr21
Rodgers Galvin U. 02-15-2011 AB- Essex, 87638 VT 16000104-7661 Mrz 21
Glenn Francesca 2011-12-09 0 South Burlington, 91268 VT 16371125-7489 Mrz 21
Mendez Lacy K. 07-28-2011 AB+ Colchester, 98224 VT 16520826-0496 Mrz 21
Oneill Theodore A. 07-24-2012 AB Essex,99995 VT 16121103-7526 Apr21
tlovd Culien R. 2012-09-02 AB+ Montpelier, 14410 VT 16950804-1994 Mrz 21
Mcgee Rinah S. 03-31-2012 AB+ Rutland,91404 VT 16350310-7314 Mrz 21
Anderson Hadley 04-13-2013 A Seattle, 30463 WA 16090712-6155 Jan 21
Abbott Henry 2014-10-03 0 Olympia, 31473 WA 16951022-0792 Jan 21
Dennis Yen M. 2014-02-06 A Spokane, 35353 WA 16800105-3753 Apr21
Flowers Judah L. 2013-03-11 AB Seattle, 45999 WA 16231108-2065 Jan 21
Mann Lacy 12-14-2012 AB Olympia, 52862 WA 16060926-7968 Jan 21
Hinton Kirestin 01-23-2014 AB Vancouver, 57937 WA 16251020-0609 Jan 21
Douglas Branden 2012-03-03 AB Olympia, 64532 WA 16340524-5691 Feb 21
Mcmillan Melvin R. 2015-06-03 AB Spokane, 66115 WA 16240811-1215 Feb 21
Beasley Haley 01-28-2015 AB Tacoma, 69973 WA 16350909-7287 Feb 21
Garza Eric B. 2012-07-08 A+ Seattle, 71899 WA 16860822-6695 Feb 21
Pittman Abdul Y. 2013-10-08 A Seattle, 74383 WA 16301213-4049 Apr 21
Bates Quintessa 08-22-2015 A+ Seattle, 79521 WA 16170126-4689 Apr 21
Bartlett Sharon S. 2014-04-11 A- Olympia, 92275 WA 16760321-6099 Mrz 21
Carpenter Rahim 04-18-2012 AB Spokane, 99297 WA 16151209-0364 Mrz 21
Mcbride Philip 02-22-2015 A+ Bellevue, 13030 WA 16230402-3951 Apr 21
Rogers Galena 03-23-2013 A Bellevue, 17713 WA 16080712-3484 Feb 21
Hamilton Gannon 2013-12-04 AB- Spokane, 85094 WA 16601221-0289 Apr21
Nunez Yuli 11-16-2010 AB Spokane, 87086 WA 16630415-4161 Feb 21
Lang Alika B. 2014-10-04 A+ Seattle , 90932 WA 16400515-4804 Apr21

'<
Francis Brett L. 06-23-2014 AB- Racine, 18601 WI 16480618-7466 Feb 21
Martin Aubrey 2015-07-01 AB Kenosha, 22012 WI 16390722-0275 Feb 21
Flowers Ross P. 2012-04-05 AB Madison, 33768 WI 16350706-5567 Apr 21
Mays Abra 08-16-2010 AB Milwaukee, 34492 WI 16160524-4407 Jan 21
Schmidt Violet 03-30-2012 AB Madison, 46905 WI 16070609-2087 Jan 21
Bradshaw Timon 01-30-2015 A- Milwaukee, 51489 WI 16420928-3532 Mrz 21
Arnold Cassandra T. 2010-03-04 AB+ Green Bay, 61504 WI 16840330-6585 Mrz 21
Barron Vance A. 2012-03-07 AB Milwaukee, 66687 WI 16441027-8438 Feb 21
Matthews Charissa Y. 03-18-2013 AB Racine, 70009 WI 16240522-5166 Feb 21
Burch Dean 2012-04-02 AB- Milwaukee, 80004 WI 16410205-4055 Mrz 21
Castillo Preston 2015-09-03 AB+ Milwaukee, 82563 WI 16050824-1908 Feb 21
Mcclain Riley 03-16-2013 0 Kenosha, 97883 WI 16400903-9837 Apr21
Mueller Malik 2012-09-10 0 Racine, 17397 WI 16170821-2467 Feb 21
Landry Vincent I. 2011-04-12 AB Madison, 83856 WI 16960227-6793 Apr21
Soto Flynn 2013-02-02 A- Wyoming, 17778 WY 16140529-2697 Jan 21
Madden AxelO. 02-17-2010 A- Casper, 30571 WY 16920701-3120 Jan 21
Salazar Jamal G. 2011-10-04 0 Wyoming, 36220 WY 16151006-8149 Apr21
Cummings Phelan Y. 2014-11-06 A- Laramie, 47033 WY 16070810-0029 Apr21
Walton Shana K. 10-21-2015 A Wyoming, 48005 WY 16480404-4420 Jan 21
Stark Miranda Y. 05-21-2015 A- Cheyenne, 53540 WY 16250319-5980 Jan 21
Pate Meghan 06-17-2012 A Gillette, 55878 WY 16010230-4581 Feb 21
Burns Perry M. 2012-03-03 0 Gillette, 68590 WY 16680815-7215 Jan 21
Garrison Blaze R. 08-13-2012 AB'!- Cheyenne, 68701 WY 16111008-3464 Apr21
Camacho Jescie 02-21-2011 AB- Lafamie, 68923 WY 16130920-2792 Mrz 21
Conner Geoffrey 2013-12-11 A Gillette, 70590 WY 16310404-6531 Jan 21
Fitzgerald Graham X. 10-22-2013 AB Laramie, 83836 WY 16041010-0986 Feb 21
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Reyes Irene M. 07-20-2013 AB Wyoming, 90687 WY 16071007-6480 Apr21
Cote Jayme I. 06-28-2014 A Rock Springs, 92623 WY 16990314-8600 Apr 21
Beasley JesseT. 2010-11-06 AB Gillette, 95279 WY 16020127-1723 Apr21
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